Name
Steve Fessler
Don DiStefano
Kris Sheets

Steve Fessler
Dave Snyder

David Boyd
Don DiStefano

Dave Snyder
Rob Sheets

Dave Snyder
David Boyd

Little River Sportsman's Association
.22 Tactical/Precision/Sniper Match

Saturday, July 21, 2012

BOLT GUN - OPTICS CLASS
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3 BG/HD) 4 B6H2 5 (KYL) 6 Paintballs
6 10 8 9
4 6 0 6
0 0 0 5
BOLT GUN - IRON SIGHTS CLASS
2 4 4 3
0 0 2 0
SEMI-AUTOMATIC - OPTICS CLASS
3 6 66 3
2 2 0 4
1 1 2 0
3 1 0 2
SEMI-AUTOMATIC - IRON SIGHTS CLASS
4 4 2 0
0 2 2 3

7 (100 Yds)
5
0
0

S

SWwWoh

=

8 (UKD)
0
0
0

=== ==

=

O (Steel)
10
0
8

SAXO S R

= N

Total
56
18
13

35
2

28
18
17
10
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